
 Owner: City of Selah
 Project: E Goodlander Road and Lancaster Road Traffic Signal
 HLA Project No.: 22205
 Bid Opening Date: March 29, 2024
TIB PROJECT NO.: 8-4-182(008)-1

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Minor Change 1 FA 25,000.00$       25,000.00$       25,000.00$   25,000.00$      25,000.00$   25,000.00$     

2 Mobilization 1 LS 45,000.00$       45,000.00$       48,100.00$   48,100.00$      50,000.00$   50,000.00$     

3 Project Temporary Traffic Control 1 LS 16,000.00$       16,000.00$       40,000.00$   40,000.00$      27,500.00$   27,500.00$     

4 Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul 35 CY 260.00$            9,100.00$         150.00$        5,250.00$        480.00$        16,800.00$     

5 Crushed Surfacing Top Course 40 TON 110.00$            4,400.00$         60.00$          2,400.00$        90.00$          3,600.00$       

6 HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28 15 TON 500.00$            7,500.00$         450.00$        6,750.00$        350.00$        5,250.00$       

7 Adjust Manhole 1 EA 1,200.00$         1,200.00$         1,000.00$     1,000.00$        2,000.00$     2,000.00$       

8 Adjust Catch Basin 1 EA 1,000.00$         1,000.00$         1,000.00$     1,000.00$        2,800.00$     2,800.00$       

9 Landscape Restoration 1 FA 5,000.00$         5,000.00$         5,000.00$     5,000.00$        5,000.00$     5,000.00$       

10 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter 70 LF 100.00$            7,000.00$         150.00$        10,500.00$      65.00$          4,550.00$       

11 Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick 20 SY 290.00$            5,800.00$         150.00$        3,000.00$        180.00$        3,600.00$       

12 Cement Conc. Curb Ramp 1 EA 5,000.00$         5,000.00$         6,000.00$     6,000.00$        3,800.00$     3,800.00$       

13 Signal System, Complete 1 LS 440,000.00$     440,000.00$     350,000.00$ 350,000.00$    361,100.00$ 361,100.00$   

14 Pavement Markings 1 LS 15,000.00$       15,000.00$       30,000.00$   30,000.00$      35,200.00$   35,200.00$     

BID TOTAL 587,000.00$     534,000.00$    546,200.00$   

 Competitive bids were opened March 29, 2024. All bids have been reviewed by this office.

 We recommend the contract be awarded to:  Northeast Electric, LLC.

0

0

0

0

 BIDDER

Woodland, WA, 98674 Yakima, WA, 98901

BIDDER NO. 2BIDDER NO. 1BID SUMMARY

1780 Down River Dr 801 Tennant Ln.

Northeast Electric, LLC Knobel's Electric, Inc.

ENGINEER'S REPORT

 QTY.
ITEM 
NO.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
DESCRIPTION UNIT

ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS

DateProject Engineer

 *Bid results can be found at: hlacivil.com

0

0

0

 *Highlighted amounts have been corrected.


		2024-03-29T13:14:26-0700
	Terry Alapeteri




